2013-12-02

Focus Ratings - Uniques (Full List)

UK & Irish Horse Racing Ratings

The following are the races where a Jockey has only one ride at that meeting and that horse is the Trainer's only horse at that meeting.

Produced purely for your information (and/or) entertainment. | am not a tipster!

Course

Kempton (AW)
Kempton (AW)
Kempton (AW)
Kempton (AW)
Kempton (AW)
Kempton (AW)
Kempton (AW)
Kempton (AW)
Kempton (AW)
Kempton (AW)
Kempton (AW)

Plumpton
Plumpton
Plumpton
Plumpton
Plumpton
Plumpton
Plumpton
Plumpton

Plumpton

Wolverhampton (AW)
Wolverhampton (AW)
Wolverhampton (AW)
Wolverhampton (AW)

Time
2:20
2:20
2:20
2:50
2:50
4:20
5:20
5:20
5:20
5:50
5:50

12:40
1:10
2:10
2:40
2:40
2:40
2:40
2:40
3:10

12:55
12:55
12:55
12:55

RS D

o U1 w O

D W W N N O N

13

Horse
Warden Bond
Entrapping
Bint Alzain
Balducci
Daisie Cutter
Princess Spirit
Liberty Jack
Good Authority
My Kingdom
Burnhope

Drawnfromthepast

Querido

Billy No Name
Mister Wiseman
Just Beware
Old Magic
Conigre
Wicklewood
Ricketyrock
Sapphire Rouge

Whats Up Doc
Rock Of Ages
Evermore

Natural High

Jockey

Shelley Birkett
Jimmy Quinn
Jemma Marshall
David Nolan
Eilish McCall
Jennifer Ferguson
Stephen Craine
Ryan While
Adam Beschizza
Matthew Hopkins
Jack Garritty

Kielan Woods

Brendan Powell

Thomas Cheesman

Mr G Gorman
Paul Moloney
Jack Doyle
Tommy Phelan
Tom Bellamy

Kevin Jones

Mr P Pilley

Mr Michael J Murphy

Mr Alex Ferguson

Miss B Hampson

Jwp
12.20%
10.00%
0.00%

14.71%
14.71%
44.44%
19.05%
10.00%
7.69%

33.33%
5.00%

23.81%
13.33%
16.67%
0.00%
12.00%
33.33%
0.00%
16.67%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
33.33%
0.00%

Trainer
William Stone
John E Long
Pat Phelan
David O'Meara

Graeme McPherson

Edward Creighton
Jim Boyle

Karen George
Stuart Williams
Scott Dixon

Luke Dace

Paddy Butler
Colin Tizzard
Nigel Hawke
Zoe Davison
Sophie Leech
Ali Brewer
Mark Gillard
Nick Mitchell

Seamus Mullins

Lawney Hill
Michael Murphy
Mark Johnston

Sean Curran

Form
931670
584841
24450
40365
637008
033311
342133
321670
032678
777089
485656

0
22314
3P22S1
86758
43055
4430P
FU998
07900
144475

32440
306200
488023
96079

LTO
19
34

108
38
47
90
11
30
17
103

1013
27

13
26
174
18
11

12
34
10
19

CiIC Cw DW
No No No
No No Yes
No Yes No
No No Yes
+1 No No
No No No
+1 No Yes
No No No

No No Yes
No No No
No No VYes

No No No
No No No
No No Yes
No No No
No No Yes
No No No
No No No
No No No
No No No
No Yes No
No No No
No No No

No No Yes

CDW BF
No No
No No
No No
No No
No No
Yes No
No Yes
Yes No
No No
Yes No
No No
No No
No No
No No
Yes No
No Yes
No No
No No
No No
No No
No No
No No
No Yes
No No

GW GP CWs CP Sex
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R4

3.40
2.86
2.54
3.58
1.58
3.46
3.81
3.17
2.85
3.20
2.37

0.00
0.00
6.49
3.22
3.14
2.98
291
1.25
0.00

0.00
3.29
3.14
2.66

FiC

2533 |
7.83 |
21.50 |
417 [
126.00]
950 |
13.00 |
23.67 |
20.67 |
16.67 |
15.67 |

151.00[
6.50 |
3.32 |
20.33 |
750 |
12.33 |
20.67 |
4233 [
6.00 |

2533 |
17.00 [
533 |
16.67 |
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Wolverhampton (AW)
Wolverhampton (AW)
Wolverhampton (AW)
Wolverhampton (AW)
Wolverhampton (AW)
Wolverhampton (AW)
Wolverhampton (AW)
Wolverhampton (AW)
Wolverhampton (AW)
Wolverhampton (AW)

RS = R4 status.
CW = Course Winner.
GP = Going Places.

12:55
12:55
12:55
12:55
12:55
1:55
3:00
3:30
4:05
4:05

Focus Ratings - Uniques (Full List)

7 3 King Of Windsor

8 8 Walter De La Mare
9 2 Royal Trooper

10 6 Compassion

11 4 Herbalist

3 1 The Wallace Line
2 2 Spreadable

8 8 Delores Rocket

8 7 Speedyfix

12 12 Roys Legacy

D = Draw.

DW = Distance Winner.

CWs = Course Wins.

Mr K Wood

Miss Joanna Mason
Miss Becky Brisbourne
Ms P Feld

Mr F Mitchell

Daniel Cremin

Jordan Vaughan
Shane Gray

Eoin Walsh

Shirley Teasdale

0.00%
50.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
30.43%
33.33%
16.00%
21.88%
0.00%

JWP = Jockey Win %.

CDW = Course & Distance Winner.

CP = Course Places.

John Wainwright
Anabel K Murphy
Mark Brisbourne
Emma Lavelle
Ben Pauling
Mick Channon
Nick Littmoden
Kevin Ryan
Christine Dunnett

Shaun Harris

LTO = Days since last race.

R4 = R4.

UK & Irish Horse Racing Ratings

89008
362440
74600
25697
27873
633439
8002
584725
319885
084089

BF = Beaten Fav.

10
26
33
9

60
19
7

13
7

7

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
Yes

Yes

CIC = Change in Class.
GW = Going Winner.
F/C = My forecast Price.

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
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2.43
2.15
2.07
1.99
1.60
3.69
4.97
2.67
3.36
2.79

16.33 |
18.33 |
18.33 |
20.33 |
17.33 |
533 |
294 |
14.33 |
19.00 [
37.00 |



